Self-Colour Open Sockets to BS463/1
Specification Sheet
PROOF
LOAD
TONNE
ROPE
SIZE
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
J
(mm)
K
(mm)
L
(mm)
M
(mm)
Product
Code
1.5 8 43 32 10 16 89 13 16 32 SOCK08
2.0 10 50 43 12 19 113 16 22 43 SOCK10
2.5 11 50 43 13 22 113 16 22 43 SOCK11
4.0 13 60 52 15 25 135 21 29 48 SOCK13
4.5 14 60 52 17 29 135 21 29 48 SOCK14
6.0 16 70 64 18 32 159 24 32 59 SOCK16
8.5 19 76 67 21 38 175 29 38 70 SOCK19
11.0 22 86 76 25 44 197 32 43 78 SOCK22
15.0 25 105 89 29 50 237 38 48 89 SOCK26